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COURSE SECTION CRN BLOCK TYPE PREREQUISITES DAY TIME ROOM INSTRUCTOR

ACCT 6241 601 82854 Full WWW Bailey
ACCT 6241 602 82855 1st WWW Schisler
ACCT 6241 603 82856 Full WWW Peterson

OMGT 6123 601 83346 Full WWW Robbins
OMGT 6123 603 83349 Full WWW Capen
MGMT 6102 601 82258 Full WWW Bello
MKTG 6162 601 83191 Full WWW Zemanek
FINA 6144 601 82039 Full WWW ACCT 6241, OMGT 6123 Erkan
FINA 6144 602 82041 Full WWW ACCT 6241, OMGT 6123 Eakins
FINA 6214 601 82044 Full WWW Karns
FINA 6204 601 82042 Full WWW Kleckley
FINA 6204 602 82043 Full WWW Campbell

MIS6713 001 82124 Full F2F MW 2:00 - 3:15 Howell N106
MIS6713 601 82125 Full WWW

ACCT 6521 001 83360 Full F2F ACCT 6241 MW 12:00 - 1:30 Bate 1028 Christian
ACCT 6521 601 82859 Full WWW ACCT 6241 Niswander
ACCT 6521 602 82860 2nd WWW ACCT 6241 McCarthy
FINA 6604 001 81948 Full F2F FINA 6144 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Brewster B305 Nelson
FINA 6604 601 82045 Full WWW FINA 6144 Nelson

OMGT 6213 001 83358 Full F2F OMGT 6123 MW 3:30 - 4:45 Howell N102 Robbins
OMGT 6213 601 83361 Full WWW OMGT 6123 West
MGMT 6802 001 82272 Full F2F MGMT 6102 W 3:30 - 6:00 Brewster D203 McMillan
MGMT 6802 601 82274 Full WWW MGMT 6102 McMillan
MGMT 6802 602 82276 Full WWW MGMT 6102 Grubb
OMGT 6613 001 83384 Full F2F OMGT 6213 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Howell N106 Swart
OMGT 6613 601 83386 Full WWW OMGT 6213 Swart
MKTG 6822 001 83200 Full F2F MKTG 6162 TTH 12:30 - 1:45 Flanagan 349 Kowalczyk
MKTG 6822 601 83201 Full WWW MKTG 6162 Kowalczyk

MGMT 6722 001 82265 Full F2F All CBK classes must be taken 
before or with MGMT 6722.

TTH 3:30 - 4:45 Howell N106 Karriker

MGMT 6722 601 82267 Full WWW Karriker
MGMT 6722 603 82270 Full WWW Madden

MGMT 6420 601 82263 Full WWW Grubb
MGMT 6682 601 82283 Full WWW Chullen
MGMT 6822 601 82279 Full WWW McMillan
MGMT 6832 601 82281 Full WWW Lawrence
MKTG 6752 601 83196 1st WWW MKTG 6162 Haytko
MKTG 6792 601 83199 Full WWW MKTG 6162 Williams
MKTG 6992 601 83203 2nd WWW MKTG 6162 Mai
OMGT 6763 601 83396 Full WWW Kwaramba

ACCT 6301 601 82858 Full WWW ACCT 6241 Reisch
FINA 6624 601 82047 Full WWW FINA 6144 Ngo
FINA 6824 601 82048 Full WWW FINA 6144 Below
FINA 6876 601 82049 Full WWW FINA 6144 Harris
FINA 6914 001 82050 Full F2F FINA 6824 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3006 Below
MIS 6723 601 82127 Full WWW Reed
MIS 6733 601 82128 Full WWW MIS 6723 Reed
MIS 6743 601 82129 Full WWW p/c OMGT6333 or p/c MIS6723 Reed
MIS 6843 601 82130 Full WWW Killingsworth
MIS 6873 601 82131 Full WWW Paul
MIS 6903 601 82133 Full WWW MIS 6913 Furner
MIS 6913 601 82134 Full WWW Hauser
MIS 6933 601 82135 Full WWW MIS6873, MIS 6913 Xue

OMGT 6333 601 83375 Full WWW Liao
OMGT 6743 601 83394 Full WWW Kros
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MIS 6873 601 82131 Full WWW Paul
MIS 6903 601 82133 Full WWW MIS 6913 Furner
MIS 6913 601 82134 Full WWW Hauser
MIS 6933 601 82135 Full WWW MIS 6913, MIS 6873 Xue

PLAN 6003 001 83756 2nd F2F TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Brewster D208 Mukherji
PLAN 6055 001 83962 2nd F2F MWF 3:00 - 3:50 Brewster D208 TBD
PLAN 6065 001 83765 1st F2F TTH 3:30 - 4:45 Brewster D208 TBD
PLAN 6250 001 86105 2nd F2F MWF 9:00 - 9:50 Brewster D207 Covey
PLAN 6270 001 83952 2nd F2F MWF 11:00 - 11:50 Brewster D208 Covey
PLAN 6270 601 86376 Full WWW Covey

FINA 6624 601 82047 Full WWW FINA 6144 Ngo
FINA 6824 601 82048 Full WWW FINA 6144 Below
FINA 6876 601 82049 Full WWW FINA 6144 Harris
FINA 6914 001 82050 Full F2F FINA 6824 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 3006 Below

COHE 6000 601 83020 Full WWW Asagbra
COHE 6610 001 83070 Full F2F COHE 6000, FINA 6144 TTH 3:00 - 6:00 AHNURS 2365 Mose
COHE 6610 601 83072 Full WWW COHE 6000, FINA 6144 Mose

HMGT 6400 601 83599 Full WWW Lee
HMGT 6410 601 83597 Full WWW Fenich

INTL 6105 001 83970 Full F2F W 6:00 - 8:50 Brewster D207 Bee
FINA 6876 601 82049 Full WWW FINA 6144 Harris

MKTG 6992 601 83203 Full WWW MKTG 6162 Mai

MGMT 6420 601 82263 Full WWW Grubb
MGMT 6832 601 82281 Full WWW Lawrence

MIS 6843 601 82130 Full WWW Killingsworth
MIS 6873 601 82131 Full WWW Paul

MKTG 6752 601 83196 1st WWW MKTG 6162 Haytko
MKTG 6792 601 83199 Full WWW MKTG 6162 Williams
MKTG 6992 601 83203 2nd WWW MKTG 6162 Mai

MIS 6723 601 82127 Full WWW Reed
MIS 6733 601 82128 Full WWW MIS 6723 Reed
MIS 6743 601 82129 Full WWW p/c OMGT6333 or p/c MIS6723 Reed

OMGT 6333 601 83375 Full WWW Liao

EHST 6010 600 83734 Full WWW Kelley
SECS 6000 601 82392 Full WWW Cook
SECS 6270 601 82401 Full WWW Krishnan
SECS 6320 601 82405 Full WWW Krishnan

KINE 6106 001 85309 2nd F2F TTH 11:00 - 12:15 Minges A18 Sartore
KINE 6106 601 86118 Full WWW Satore
KINE 6131 601 85312 Full WWW Moore
KINE 6132 001 85314 2nd F2F MW 11:00 - 12:30 Minges  Altman
KINE 6132 601 86119 Full WWW Altman

OMGT 6333 601 83375 Full WWW Liao
OMGT 6743 601 83394 Full WWW Kros

SUTO 6000 601 83603 Full WWW Deale
SUTO 6100 601 83604 Full WWW Khalilzadeh

ACCT 6241 601 82854 Full WWW Bailey
ACCT 6241 602 82855 1st WWW Schisler
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ACCT 6241 603 82856 Full WWW Peterson

ACCT 6621 001 82862 1st F2F ACCT 6221 or ACCT 6241 MW 10:00 - 12:50 Rivers 226 Schneider
ACCT 6631 601 82863 2nd WWW ACCT 6221 or P/C ACCT6241 Johnson
ACCT 6641 001 82864 2nd F2F ACCT 6621 TTH 11:00 - 12:15 TBD McCarthy

ACCT 6611 001 82861 2nd F2F ACCT 6631 TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Bate 1031 Quick
ACCT 6701 001 82865 2nd F2F ACCT 6891, P/C ACCT 6901 MTWTF 2:00 - 5:00 Bate 1005 Schisler
ACCT 6891 001 82866 1st F2F ACCT 6221 or P/C ACCT6241 TTH 9:30 - 10:45 Bate 1032 Schisler
ACCT 6901 001 82867 2nd WWW ACCT 6891 TTH 12:30 - 1:45 Bailey

ACCT 6951 001 82868 2nd F2F
ACCT 6611, ACCT6891; 

P/C ACCT 6901
MTWTF 2:00 - 5:00 Bate 1005 Dickins

ACCT 6981 001 82871 1st F2F
ACCT 6611, ACCT 6891; 

P/C ACCT 6901
MTWTF 2:00 - 5:00 Brester B102 McCarthy

ACCT 6301 601 82858 Full WWW ACCT 6221 or ACCT 6241 Reisch
ACCT 6971 601 82869 1st WWW ACCT 6221 or ACCT 6241 Dickins

FINA 6604 001 81948 Full F2F
ACCT 6241, ACCT 6231, ACCT 
6621, ACCT 6631, ACCT 6641

TTH 2:00 - 3:15 Brewster B305 Nelson

FINA 6604 601 82045 Full WWW
ACCT 6241, ACCT 6231, ACCT 
6621, ACCT 6631, ACCT 6641

Nelson

HMGT 6400 601 83599 Full WWW Lee
HMGT 6410 601 83597 Full WWW Fenich
SUTO 6000 601 83603 Full WWW Deale
SUTO 6100 601 83604 Full WWW Khalilzadeh
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